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Ohio Department of Health
Occupant Protection Regional Coordination

Region OPRC Agency Phone Email 
1 – Toledo Kortney Russell ProMedica Russell J 

Ebeid Children’s Hospital 419-291-5206  Kortney.Russell@ProMedica.org

2 – Dayton Renee Milby
Dayton Children’s 

Hospital 937-641-5853 MilbyR1@childrensdayton.org

3 –Cincinnati Stephanie Lyons Cincinnati 
Children’s Hospital 513-803-7433 Stephanie.Lyons@ cchmc.org 

4 – Vinton Tiffany Ward Vinton County HD tward@vintonohhealth.org 

5 – Columbus Kirsten Frissora Columbus Public Health 614-645-2121 KMFrissora@columbus.gov 

6 – Cleveland Heidi Dolan 
Rainbow Injury 
Prevention Center 216-983-1109 Heidi.Dolan@UHhospitals.org 

7-Stark Nicole Dorsey Stark County HD 330-451-1695 dorseyn@starkhealth.org 

8-Akron Mark Harper 
Akron Children’s 

Hospital 330-543-5713 mharper@akronchildrens.org 
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